
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Date Recorded= 2006/04; Name= JANES
JENNIFER;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200604170001
78750

04/17/2006
03:10:18

JANES
JENNIFER

Grantee DEEDS VANSANT,
MATHEW B

3 24 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:24
Sub:J W
JOHNSTONS
ADDITION TO
TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA

200604170001
78760

04/17/2006
03:10:19

JANES
JENNIFER

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

3 24 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:24
Sub:J W
JOHNSTONS
ADDITION TO
TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA

200604170001
78800

04/17/2006
03:13:51

JANES
JENNIFER

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

3 24 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:24
Sub:J W
JOHNSTONS
ADDITION TO
TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA


