Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Date Recorded= 2006/04; Name= JANES JENNIFER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200604170001 78750	04/17/2006 03:10:18	JANES JENNIFER	Grantee	DEEDS	VANSANT, MATHEW B			3	24		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:24 Sub:J W JOHNSTONS ADDITION TO TOWN OF COLUMBIANA
200604170001 78760	04/17/2006 03:10:19	JANES JENNIFER	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			3	24		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:24 Sub:J W JOHNSTONS ADDITION TO TOWN OF COLUMBIANA
200604170001 78800	04/17/2006 03:13:51	JANES JENNIFER	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			3	24		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:24 Sub:J W JOHNSTONS ADDITION TO TOWN OF COLUMBIANA